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Headteacher’s Award 
Autumn 1 - Week 1 

Year 1 
Red 

Gareth - For writing a fantastic sentence about a 

woolly mammoth . 

Year 2  
Orange 

Lily - For always doing the right thing at the right 

time.  

Year 3  
Purple 

Lily - For a wonderful piece of writing using con-

junctions and adjectives. 

Year 4  
Pink 

Gracie - For fantastic participation during all 
lessons.  

Year 5  
Gold 

Connor - For fantastic focus and a positive atti-

tude.  

Year 6 

Green 

Cariad - For amazing perseverance and effort 

this week.  

Year 6 

Turquoise  

Maisie - For working very hard all week and 

showcasing our school values.  

Application for Year 7            

September 2022 

For children in Year 6, the application 

window to apply for a secondary 

school for September opens on Mon-

day 13th September and closes on 

Sunday 31st October. Parents can visit 

secondary school websites to find out 

their arrangements for tours and infor-

mation meetings.  

If you live in Hampshire, follow this link 

for more information and to apply: 

https://www.hants.gov.uk/educationandlearning/admissions/applicationprocess/year7  

 

If you live in Surrey, follow this link for 

more information and to apply: 

https://www.surreycc.gov.uk/schools-and-learning/schools/admissions/secondary 

PE Days 

Here is a reminder for the children’s PE days when 

they should wear their PE kits to school. Well done 

everyone for remembering this week.   

Year R – Blue  Wednesday Friday 

Year 1 – Red Tuesday Wednesday 

Year 2 – Orange Tuesday Friday 

Year 3 – Purple Monday Tuesday 

Year 4 – Pink Monday Friday 

Year 5 – Gold Monday Friday 

Year 6 – Green Tuesday Thursday 

Year 6 – Turquoise  Tuesday Thursday 

Attendance 

Our attendance target is 96%.  

Absence request forms are available 

from the school office and should be 

completed before any leave is taken.  

Please be aware that holidays and 

absence for reasons other than illness, 

will not be authorised in term time. Un-

authorised absence may result in a fine 

being issued.  

Holidays and other leave cannot be 

authorised for children taking statutory 

testing in May and June.  



Diary Dates... 

December 2021 
Fri 17th Dec 

Last day of term (normal 
pick up time) 

 

Mon 20th Dec - Mon 3rd Jan 

Christmas Holidays 

September 2021 
Mon 13th September 

Applications open for Year 6 
to apply for their Year 7 school 

places  

October 2021 
Mon 4th - Fri 8th  

Walk to School Week 

 

Wed 6th Oct 

Choir Trip/ Performance 

 

Mon 11th Oct 

Individual school photos 

 

Tues 19th Oct  

2.15pm - Junior Harvest     
Festival (TBC) 

 

Wed 20th Oct 

2.15pm - Infant Harvest    
Festival (TBC) 

 

Mon 25th - Fri 29th Oct 

Half Term  

 

Sun 31st Oct 

Closing date for Year 7 2022 
applications 

November 2021 
Mon 1st Nov 

INSET Day  

 

Mon 1st Nov 

Year R 2022 application win-
dow opens 

 

Tues 2nd - Wed 3rd Nov 

SCARF PSHE workshops for 
all children  

 

Thurs 11th Nov 

Remembrance Assembly  

 

Mon 15th Nov 

Cinderella pantomime per-
formance (PTA funded)  

 

Fri 19th Nov 

Children In Need - mufti day   

January 2022 
Tues 4th Jan 

Inset Day 

 

Wed 5th Jan 

First day back for children 

May 2022 
No holiday will be authorised 
during statutory assessments  

 

Mon 2nd May 

Bank Holiday 

 

Mon 9th - Fri 13th May 

Year 6 SATs week 

 

Mon 30th May - Fri 3rd June 

Half term 

April 2022 
Mon 11th  - Fri 22nd April 

Easter Holiday 

February 2022 
Mon 21st - Fri 25th Feb 

Half term  


